3SP Technologies Datasheet  www.3spgroup.com
1
Active Components
Pump Laser Modules
1999PLM
365 mW Kink-Free, FBG Stabilized,
980 nm Cooled Pump Laser Module
The 1999PLM is a new generation of 980 nm terrestrial pump modules

instructions detailed in the application note:
RCL IMA APN 000 00007 “Handling, Mounting, Testing and Operating Cooled 14-pin Butterfly Laser Pumps”
ORDERING INFORMATION
1999PLM PUMP PRODUCT FAMILY
SMF pigtail p= 974.5 nm, T= 25 °C p= 976.0 nm, T= 25 °C
Nominal Power Part Number Part Number
150 mW 3CN01174AL 3CN01343AL
200 mW 3CN01174BA 3CN01343BA
250 mW 3CN01174BL 3CN01343BL
300 mW 3CN01174CA 3CN01343CA
330 mW 3CN01174CG 3CN01343CG
3SP Technologies can also develop custom products to meet a wide range of technical requirements. Please contact
your Sales Manager for details.
1999PLM
365 mW Kink-Free,